
Stuyvesant High School

Eric Contreras, Principal 

Stuyvesant High School

PSAL Teams

Peter Bologna, Athletic Director

PBologn@schools.nyc.gov

FALL Coach Email Approx Start Date

Boys Badminton Mr. Autry MAutry@schools.nyc.gov September 1

Boys Bowling Ms. Divjak MDivjak@schools.nyc.gov September 1

Girls Bowling Mr. Simon MSimon6@schools.nyc.gov September 1

Boys Cross Country Mr. DiSarno CDisarno2@schools.nyc.gov August 22

Girls Cross Country Ms. Burke lauriefb@gmail.com August 22

Boys Fencing Mr. Winston JWinsto@schools.nyc.gov September 1

Football Mr. Strasser MStrasser@erhsnyc.net August 20

JV Football Mr. Waldeck dwaldeck@schools.nyc.gov August 20

Girls Golf Mr. Nieves ENieves5@schools.nyc.gov September 1

Boys Soccer Mr. Miller VMiller3@schools.nyc.gov August 20

Girls Soccer Mr. Francis HFranci3@schools.nyc.gov August 20

Girls Swimming Ms. Choy schoy@schools.nyc.gov August 20

Girls Tennis Ms. Parris AParris2@schools.nyc.gov September 1

Girls Volleyball Mr. Choubaralian VChoubaralian@schools.nyc.gov August 20

Girls JV Volleyball Mr. Barbin HBarbin@schools.nyc.gov September 1

WINTER

Boys Basketball Mr. Stork georgestork@gmail.com November 1

JV Basketball Mr. Barbin HBarbin@schools.nyc.gov November 1

Girls Basketball Mr. Miller VMiller3@schools.nyc.gov November 1

Girls Gymnastics Mr. Choubaralian VChoubaralian@schools.nyc.gov November 1

Boys Gymnastics Mr. Autry MAutry@schools.nyc.gov November 1

Boys Indoor Track Mr. Warfield DWarfield@schools.nyc.gov November 1

Girls Indoor Track Mr. DiSarno CDisarno2@schools.nyc.gov November 1

Boys Swimming Ms. Choy schoy@schools.nyc.gov November 1

Boys Table Tennis Mr. Simon MSimon6@schools.nyc.gov November 1

Girls Table Tennis Mr. Nieves ENieves5@schools.nyc.gov November 1

Wrestling Mr. Murray rhbm1234@aol.com November 1

SPRING 

Girls Badminton Mr. Francis HFranci3@schools.nyc.gov March 1

Baseball Mr. Carlesi JCarles@schools.nyc.gov March 1

JV Baseball Mr. Nardiello Jnardiello@schools.nyc.gov March 1

Cricket Mr. Kahn Mkhan@schools.nyc.gov March 1

Co-ed Golf Mr. Skinner jacob.skinner@gmail.com March 1

Girls Fencing Mr. Winston JWinsto@schools.nyc.gov March 1

Boys Handball Mr. Nieves ENieves5@schools.nyc.gov March 1

Girls Handball Mr. Barbin HBarbin@schools.nyc.gov March 1

Boys Lacrosse March 1

Girls Lacrosse Ms. Lyster clyster@sljhs.org March 1

Boys Outdoor Track Mr. Warfield DWarfield@schools.nyc.gov March 1

Girls Outdoor Track Mr.Disarno CDisarno2@schools.nyc.gov March 1

Softball Mr. Miller VMiller3@schools.nyc.gov March 1

Co-ed Stunt Ms. Parris AParris2@schools.nyc.gov March 1

Boys Tennis Mr. Autry MAutry@schools.nyc.gov March 1

Boys Volleyball Mr. Choubaralian VChoubaralian@schools.nyc.gov March 1
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